Fantastic Eights Proofing for August 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 19:10 Newton |Rathealy 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 108.09
Abbot
Single 31st 16:25 Gowran |Mystery Gal 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.09
Park
Single 31st 15:30 Bath Sunscape 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 118.09
Single 31st 15:20 Bigindie 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.09
Southwell
Single 30th 18:15 Ripon  |Wishing Well 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 63.09
Single 30th 16:45 Divine Call 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.09
Goodwood
Single 30th 14:35 Epsom |Reynardo De 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.09
Silver
Single 29th 19:00 Aranhill Chief 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.09
Roscommon
Single 29th 17:35 Ripon Mister 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 83.09
Marcasite
Single 29th 15:50 Epsom |Goodwood 9.00 5.00 Win 24.00 88.09
Zodiac
Single 29th 14:50 Rocktherunway 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 64.09
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:05 Tatlisu 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 69.09
Yarmouth
Single 28th 16:55 Dawn Horizons 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 74.09
Goodwood
Single 28th 15:30 Beverley |Brandon Castle 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 79.09
Single 28th 14:55 Beverley |Harbour 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 84.09
Lightning
Single 28th 14:15 We'LlI Shake 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 89.09
'Yarmouth Hands
Single 27th 18:00 Windsor |Chain Of 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 94.09
Daisies
Single 27th 16:30 Lightning 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 34.09
Goodwood Spear
Single 27th 16:00 Cartmel |Mountain 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 -0.91
Tunes
Single 27th 14:15 Cartmel |Port Navas 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.91
Single 27th 14:00 Beverley |Peak Princess 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -15.91
Single 26th 19:00 Fidelma Moon 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.91
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 26th 16:55 Purple Magic 2.88 5.00 Win 9.38 -15.91
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 15:45 Tomahawk Kid 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25.29
Newmarket
(July)
Single 26th 15:20 Ffos Las |Shadow Spirit 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.29
Single 26th 14:55 Thirsk  |Cool Silk Boy 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.29
Single 25th 18:30 Kiwayu 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10.29
Sedgefield
Single 25th 17:25 Fontwell |Ablazing 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5.29
Single 24th 20:10 Kempton |Vincent's 13.00 5.00 Win 40.00 -0.29
(A.W) Forever
Single 24th 16:20 Catterick |Wholesome 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -40.29
Single 24th 16:10 Lingfield |Burning Love 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35.29
Single 24th 15:30 La Fritillaire 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -30.29

Musselburgh
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 17:45 Newbury |Ardamir 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.29
Single 23rd 17:10 Newbury |Quench Dolly 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.29
Single 23rd 16:45 Lyme Park 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.29
Southwell
Single 23rd 16:15 High Ron 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10.29
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:15 Benzel 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 -5.29
Southwell
Single 22nd 15:00 Brighton |Katrine 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.44
Single 21st 15:45 Curragh |Moonlight 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.44
Magic
Single 21st 14:50 Dauphine 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -3.44
\Worcester Ereine
Single 21st 14:45 Curragh |Radio Silence 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.44
Single 21st 14:20 Theatre Flame 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.56
\Worcester
Single 21st 14:00 Brighton |General 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.56
Gerrard
Single 20th 17:50 Perth Isla Pearl 8.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 11.56
Fisher
Single 20th 16:55 Newton |The Outlaw 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16.56
Abbot
Single 20th 16:05 Perth So Satisfied 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21.56
Single 20th 15:10 Newton |Presenting Lisa 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.56
Abbot
Single 20th 14:55 Perth Dove Mountain 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 31.56
Single 19th 19:35 Salisbury|Zaakhir 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 36.56
Single 19th 17:55 Killarney |Tony The Gent 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.56
Single 19th 17:30 Salisbury|Victor's Bet 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.56
Single 19th 15:55 Bangor- |La Madonnina 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 51.56
on-Dee
Single 19th 15:20 Bangor- |Degooch 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 56.56
on-Dee
Single 19th 14:30 York Clever Cookie 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.56
Single 18th 18:30 Fontwell |Milan Of 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 61.56
Crystal
Single 18th 17:30 Fontwell |Vexillum 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.56
Single 17th 19:10 Kempton |Torquay 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.56
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:30 Fountains 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 76.56
\Worcester Blossom
Single 17th 16:05 Bluegrass 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.5
Chepstow Blues
Single 17th 15:55 Carlisle |In Focus 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 68.5
Single 17th 15:05 York Harrison 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.5
Single 16th 18:00 Bajan Rebel 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 78.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 20:00 Windsor [Ickymasho 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 83.5
Single 15th 19:00 Windsor |Ghinia 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.75
Single 15th 18:00 Windsor |Classic Colori 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 79.75
Single 15th 16:30 Regal Miss 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 84.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:30 Here Comes 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 89.75
Chelmsford When
(A.W)
Single 14th 14:00 Ballycamp 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 94.75
Southwell
Single 13th 18:35 Lingfield |Lyfka 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 99.75
Single 13th 17:35 Jupiter Custos 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 104.75
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 16:50 Jim Dandy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.75
Doncaster
Single 13th 14:20 Ripon Secret 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 114.75
Lightning
Single 12th 18:45 Catterick |Dandy 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Highwayman
Single 12th 18:45 Catterick |Trick Of The 11.00 5.00 Win 1 37.50 124.75
Lyte
Single 12th 18:10 Catterick |Smiley Riley 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.25
Single 12th 17:00 Newbury |Myopic 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 92.25
Single 12th 15:45 Donnerhall 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 79.75
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:00 Ajman Prince 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 84.75
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 11th 20:20 Stratford [Star Foot 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 89.75
Single 11th 19:05 Willsy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.75
'Yarmouth
Single 11th 18:10 Tramore |Akito 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 99.75
Single 11th 15:40 Salisbury|Eager Beaver 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 104.75
Single 10th 20:20 Bath Totally 7.50 5.00 Win 1 26.00 109.75
Committed
Single 10th 17:50 Bath Stopdworldnlet 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.75
meof
Single 10th 16:50 Salisbury|Meroula 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 88.75
Single 10th 15:00 Beverley |Our Boy Jack 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 93.75
Single 10th 14:40 Newton |Recognition 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 98.75
Abbot
Single 9th 20:00 Dominance 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 103.75
Nottingham
Single 9th 19:45 Lingfield |For Goodness 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 108.75
(A.W) Sake
Single 9th 16:15 \Ventura Falcon 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 113.75
Chepstow
Single 9th 16:00 Thirsk  |Min Alemarat 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 118.75
Single 9th 14:45 Cj Parker 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 123.75
Chepstow
Single 8th 19:50 Windsor |Absolute Zero 2.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.75
Single 8th 18:00 Ffos Las |Addicted To 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 133.75
Luck
Single 8th 17:30 Ffos Las |Chaplin 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 138.75
Single 8th 16:45 Totally Magic 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 103.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 15:45 Great Thoughts| 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 108.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 7th 15:40 Windsor |Very Honest 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.5
Single 7th 14:40 Windsor |Midnight Man 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.5
Single 7th 14:00 Leicester|Sexton Blake 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - 107.5
Single 6th 18:30 Billy's Hope 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.5
Kilbeggan
Single 6th 17:20 Lingfield |Iconic Sky 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.5
Single 6th 16:35 Redcar |Back To Bond 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.5
Single 6th 15:45 Haydock |Royal Artillery 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 122.5
Single 5th 20:30 Haydock |[Monaco Rose 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.5
Single 5th 18:40 Seniority 10.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 47.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 5th 16:30 Annigoni 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 125
Musselburgh
Single 5th 15:40 Brighton |Melabi 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175
Single 5th 15:30 Mustique 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:00 Mulwith 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 275
Musselburgh
Single 4th 20:25 Sandown|Unison 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 32.5
Single 4th 18:45 Sandown|Mount Moriah 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.5
Single 4th 17:35 Sandown|Zoffanys Pride 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.5
Single 4th 17:00 Brighton |My Lord 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.5
Single 4th 16:40 Salvo 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 175

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 19:30 Sligo Reddot Roman 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 22.5
Single 3rd 18:30 Sligo Duck Egg Blue 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 27.5
Single 3rd 16:50 Brighton |Guapo Bay 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Single 3rd 15:50 Brighton |Volition 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0
Single 3rd 14:10 Proven Point 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 5
Pontefract
Single 2nd 20:50 Amantius 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 10
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 19:50 The Begum 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 18:55 Cork Peace Mission 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 20
Single 2nd 18:50 Walter Raleigh 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 2nd 17:00 Salisbury|Graceland 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Single 1st 20:00 Windsor (Blaze Of 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Hearts
Single 1st 17:45 Carlisle |Mount Cheiron 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 17:15 Ripon Snow Prince 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 16:15 Ripon New Road Side 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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